Articles Cat. No Description
Prices are Subject to Change without Notice. 102
Hotplates, DAIHAN-brand��Ho
Large Digital Hotplate, with Built-in Digital PID Controller,
Ceramic-Coated Plate-type “HPLP-C-P”
DAIHAN-brand�� Large Digital Hotplate, “HP-LP”, Ceramic-Coated Plate, up to 350℃, with Certi. & Traceability
Built-in Digital PID Controller or Digital Remote Controller, Superior Temp. Uniformity, Back Light LCD, 310×620mm Plate
620mm

� The Remote Controller Cable helps to place the Controller away from the Hotplate up to 1.5m distance
� Maximum Temperature of 350℃
Ordering Information
Large Digital Hotplate, with Built-in Digital PID Controller
DH.WHP03024 Ceramic-Coated Plate-type, “HPLP-C-P”, 230V
DH.WHP02024 Ceramic-Coated Plate-type, “HPLP-C-P”, 120V
Large Digital Hotplate, with Digital Remote Controller
DH.WHP03025 Ceramic-Coated Plate-type, “HPLP-C-R”, 230V
DH.WHP02025 Ceramic-Coated Plate-type, “HPLP-C-R”, 120V
2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty
2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty
Models “HPLP-C-P” “HPLP-C-R”
Controller Built-in Digital PID Controller Digital Remote Controller